General Description
The MAX5921A evaluation kit (EV kit) is a fully assem-
bled and tested surface-mount circuit board that pro-
vides current-limiting and multilevel fault protection
using the MAX5921A hot-swap controller. The EV kit
demonstrates the autoretry, configurable input under-
voltage, overvoltage, and overcurrent monitoring fea-
tures of the MAX5921A. The MAX5921A controls an

TDK 847-803-6100 847-390-4405 www.component.tdk.com
Component Suppliers
Ordering Information
Note: To evaluate other versions of the MAX5920, MAX5921,
or MAX5939, request the desired free sample IC with the
MAX5921AEVKIT.
Note: Please indicate that you are using the MAX5921A when contacting these component suppliers.
E
va
lu
a